
]2)}
{ungroomed

T
/p}

{soft drop
[(m

10
{log}

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

1.6

]2 )}
{u

ng
ro

om
ed

T
/p}

{s
of

t d
ro

p
[(

m
10

/d
 {

lo
g}

σ
) 

d
}

{r
es

um
σ

(1
/

ATLAS
Pythia 6.428 350
Pythia 6.428 357
Pythia 6.428 358
Pythia 6.428 359

13000 GeV pp Jets

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:2

40
1.

10
62

1]
 2

.3
M

 e
ve

nt
s

≥
R

iv
et

 4
.1

.0
,  

(ATLAS_2019_I1772062)

 = 0.1
cut

 = 0.0, zηDijet selection, Central jet, Calorimeter Based, Soft Drop #b

4− 3− 2− 1−
]2)}

{ungroomed

T
/p}

{soft drop
[(m

10
{log}

1

R
at

io
 to

 A
T

LA
S

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


